
Haus A

Haus B

3A2A1A

4A

5A

6A

7A

Keller 
8.60m2

(Whg.1.2D)
Keller 
9.70m2

(Whg.2.2D)
Keller 
6.30m2

(Whg.0.1D)

Haus C

Keller 
6.00m2

(Whg.2.1C)
Keller 
8.00m2

(Whg.1.2C)

Keller 
6.00m2

(Whg.1.1C)

5D
6D

7D

8D

Keller 
5.50m2

(Whg.1.1A)

Keller 
5.50m2

(Whg.1.2A)

Keller 
5.50m2

(Whg.2.1A)

Keller 
6.60m2

(Whg.2.2A) Keller 
5.00m2

(Whg.0.2A)

Keller 
5.00m2

(Whg.0.1A)

Keller 
4.50m2

(Whg.2.3A)

Technik
21.00m2

Technik/Abstellraum
18.30m2

Keller 
11.50m2

(Whg.0.2C)

Keller 
7.00m2

(Whg.0.1C)

3B

9A

13A

15A

Einstellhalle
Haus B
552.00 m2

Einstellhalle
Haus A
588.00 m2

5B

6B 7B

8B

9B

10B

11B

12B

13B

7C

8C

9C

Keller 
5.00m2

(Whg.2.1B)

Keller 
5.00m2

(Whg.1.1B)

Keller 
5.00m2

(Whg.0.1B)

Keller 
6.00m2

(Whg.2.3B)

Keller 
4.00m2

(Whg.2.2B)

Keller 
4.00m2

(Whg.1.2B)

Keller 
4.00m2

(Whg.0.2B)

Keller 
7.00m2

(Whg.3.1B)

Abstellraum
5.00m2

Abstellraum
5.00m2

16B

14B

15B

Technik
17.50m2

Abstellraum
5.00m2

Elektro
5.20m2

Keller 
13.00m2

(Whg.3.1A)

Abstellraum
5.00m2

8A

16A

10A

12A

11A

14A

1B 2B 4B

5.00

1.7
3

3.00

5.0
0

5.00

6.5
3

5.00

1.27

1.8
5

1.8
4

4.69 1.72 5.0011.96 6.515.00

3.44

5.6
2

6.68

5.6
2

3.0
61.8

1

3.25 1.87

2.72

2.4
4

2.72

3.97

2.0
8

2.0
8

2.72

2.72

1.8
3

1.6
1

1.7
1

5.99

6.3
0

3.8
2

3.6
2

6.61

2.7
3 2.4

3

2.0
2

4.73

3.48

5.00

5.0
0

3.003.00

54.73

3.33 3.49

12
.05

3.0
0

3.0
0

3.5
0

28
.53

13
.07

10.92 7.36 12.25 24.20

3.2
5

12
.55

3.0
0

3.0
0

3.5
0

5.0026.91

27
.70

19
.30

8.4
0

5.0021.66

6.89 5.003.031.801.861.832.67

2.6
0

5.0
0

7.1
0

5.0
0

1.71 1.67 1.691.68

3.5
5

2.3
5

5.7
8

1.7
5

1.7
5

2.86

3.2
0

3.0
0

2.9
0

2.9
0

3.04

1.7
3

2.88

1.7
8

5.41

3.0
3

2.5
4

2.03

1.4
0

3.2
0

7.11

7.00 5.00

22.56 7.39

3.2
0

3.0
0

3.0
0

3.0
0

3.0
0

3.0
0

3.1
2

3.0
0

3.3
8

6.763.003.002.902.903.10

27
.20

14
.95

3.0
0

2.9
5

3.0
0

3.0
0

3.0
0

Gemeinde Ried-Brig 3911, Parzelle Nr. 1865

07.12.22 pm

Mst : 1/150 NUntergeschoss 



0.2B
5½ 

140.00m2
Haus B

Terrasse / Grünfläche
218.00m2

16
.40

Spielplatz / Grünfläche
60.00 m2

(Total 813.00m2)

Spielplatz / Grünfläche
120.00 m2

(Total 813.00m2)

0.1B
3½ 

105.00m2

12
.45

3.9
5

16
.40

9.901.987.65

16
.40

7.2
2

7.2
2

4.0
0

2.7
0

2.0
0

3.9
6

4.5
4

1.5
7

3.50

2.8
0

1.58

2.6
0

2.0
0

3.9
9

2.8
0

3.37

1.9
1

19.53

3.6010.984.95
19.53

3.50 3.19

3.50

3.50

8.35

3.40 6.55

3.50

3.50

2.6
8

13
.72

1.6
8

3.501.70

3.6
2

2.3
0

Zimmer
14.00m2

Zimmer
9.50m2

Bad
7.00m2

Wohnen/Küche
45.30m2

Wohnen/Küche
45.00m2

WM+
T

Abstellraum
12.00m2

Zimmer
14.00m2

Bad
7.00m2

Dusche
7.20m2

Eingang/Korridor
14.00m2 Zimmer

9.00m2

Zimmer
10.00m2

Reduit
3.60m2WM+

T

Zimmer
10.40m2

Eingang/Korridor
12.00m2

1.99

Reduit
3.10m2

Terrasse / Grünfläche
280.00m2

Gemeinde Ried-Brig 3911, Parzelle Nr. 1865

07.12.22 pm

Mst : 1/100Erdgeschoss (Haus B)
N



16
.40

2.6
8

13
.72

16
.40

19.53

12
.45

3.9
5

6.553.40

7.2
2

7.2
2

8.35

4.0
0

2.7
0

2.0
0

3.9
6

3.50

2.8
0

2.6
0

2.0
0

3.9
9

3.50

3.50

2.8
0

2.8
0

1.70
1.70

3.6
2

2.3
0

16
.40

3.50

19.53

3.6010.984.95

3.50 1.58 3.37 3.37 3.501.58

3.4
1

1.9
1

1.6
8

3.50

1.6
8

Haus B 1.2B
5½ 

140.00m2

1.1B
4½ 

127.00m2

Reduit
3.60m2 WM+

T

Zimmer
14.00m2

Zimmer
10.40m2

Eingang/Korridor
12.00m2

Bad
7.00m2

Dusche
5.80m2

Zimmer
9.50m2

Wohnen/Küche
45.00m2

Zimmer
10.40m2 WM+

T Zimmer
10.00m2

Zimmer
9.00m2

Eingang/Korridor
14.00m2

Dusche
7.20m2

Wohnen/Küche
45.30m2

Zimmer
14.00m2

Bad
7.00m2

Reduit
3.60m2

Balkon
38.50m2

Balkon
38.50m2Balkon

32.00m2

Gemeinde Ried-Brig 3911, Parzelle Nr. 1865

07.12.22 pm

Mst : 1/1001.Obergeschoss (Haus B) N



Haus B

WM+
T

WC
5.00m2

Dusche
5.70m2

WC
5.00m2

WM+
T

Dusche
5.20m2

WM+
T

Dusche
6.30m2

Balkon
22.00m2

Balkon
22.00m2

4.223.40

7.2
2

2.02 6.70

3.2
7

5.0
5

3.0
0

4.073.623.723.003.79

1.9
0

4.991.80

2.8
0

4.5
0

4.68

1.6
5

2.40

3.4
9

5.2
2

1.9
0

2.3
3

2.49

2.7
0

2.0
9

7.9
6

3.00

Zimmer 1
14.00m2

Zimmer 2
10.20m2

Zimmer 1
15.00m2

Zimmer 2
10.50m2

Zimmer 1
14.00m2

Zimmer 2
11.30m2

1.8
0

1.803.00

Wohnen/Küche/Korridor
42.60m2

Wohnen/Küche/Korridor
47.30m2

Wohnen/Küche/Korridor
36.40m2

2.1B
3½ 

90.60m2

2.2B
3½ 

97.00m2

2.3B
3½ 

80.00m2

16
.40

2.6
8

13
.72

16
.40

19.53

12
.45

3.9
5

16
.40

19.53

3.6010.984.95

Balkon
32.00m2

Balkon
29.00m2

Gemeinde Ried-Brig 3911, Parzelle Nr. 1865

07.12.22 pm

Mst : 1/1002.Obergeschoss (Haus B) N



3.1B
5½ 

158.00m2

Zimmer/Kleiderschrank
16.40m2

Bad
6.00m2

Reduit
4.30m2

WM+
T

Zimmer
10.00m2

Zimmer
9.00m2

Dusche
5.50m2

Zimmer
10.00m2

Wohnen/Küche
46.00m2

Eingang/
Korridor
24.00m2

1.8011.48

13.28

13
.51

13.28

9.1
1

4.4
0

13
.51

10.72

4.3
0

2.91

3.4
6

1.9
0

2.7
9

2.91

2.8
0

2.8
0

2.01

7.412.01

6.6
3

3.523.831.593.34

3.7
9

3.0
0

2.9
8

1.5
7

4.3
0

Terrasse
193.00m2

Gemeinde Ried-Brig 3911, Parzelle Nr. 1865

07.12.22 pm

Mst : 1/100Attikageschoss (Haus B) N
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